FILED 10/30/2018
DOCUMENT NO. 06885-2018

y FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK
oy GUIf POWEI' C. Shane Boyett

October 30, 2018

Ms. Carlotta Stauffer, Commission Clerk
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

~ Re: Docket No. 20040442-El

Dear Ms. Stauffer:

Attached is Gulf Power Company’s FiatBill® third quarter — 2018 report as
required in FPSC Order No. PSC-04-1052-TRF-EI. If you have any questions,
please give me a call.

Sincerely,

C. Shane Boyett
Regulatory and Cost Recovery Manager
md
Attachment
cc..  Gulf Power Company
Jeffrey A. Stone, Esq., General Counsel

Beggs & Lane
Russell Badders, Esq.



First Quarter
Second Quarier
Third Quarer

Fourth Quarter

FlatBill Revenues

$6,901.830.01
$6,788.653.66
$7.271.810.74

$0.00

FlatBilt®

GULF POWER COMPANY

Comparalive Revenues

$6,722,684.59
55.884.734.50
$8.672,295.95

$0.00

2018 Quarterly Report

Projected Aggregate

Risk Adder Collected kWh Consumption

§284.476.11 41,627,563

$280.695.18 46,261,433

$302,264 49 63,950,442
$0.00 -

Actual Aggregate
kWh Consumption

47,472,813
45,275,298

68,139,480

Incremental Number
of Customers
(321)
(367)

946





